
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Genesis Corporation (UK) Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and IWe (b) 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Timothy John Edward Dolder 
Opus Restructuring LLP 
Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 

Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at (c) 

Signed £—z. 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
07712444 

Colin David Wilson 
Opus Restructuring LLP 
Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA 
m 

Date _ 21 March 2014 

Zo 
Opus Restructuring LLP 
Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

j AIA 
27/03/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#282 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Genesis Corporation (UK) Limited 

on the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name SALPAT Di tirin xd 

Signed LL i 
4 a 

Signed 

Dated DAA), 52 

Sonate, LL Date__¢/ J 202% 



Genesis Corporation (UK) Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

0 

Assets: 

Debtors 94,250 

Cash at Bank and tn hand 66,867 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

8,000 

325 

8,325 

7 LE. Date__7/, J CIS 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. AA 

wa 

£ 

8,325 

0 

0 

8,325 

8,325 

0 
0 

8,325 

8,325 

75,000 
1,603 

(76,603) 

(68,278) 

13,667 
(13,667) 

(81,945) 

Date abl ats 
Vat ‘ 



S
I
O
 
Yih 

ered 
Lo 

L
,
 

x
e
 

aunjyeubis 

[o 
| 

| 00 £09'923 
Buratjas, ueyeuor 